Results — Telpu O - 3.karta - Laurencu sakumskola

2018-02-14
S10
1. Liene Rozenberga
Race 1 23:43
Race 2 15:00
2. Keita Marcinkevita
Race 1 23:39
Race 2 16:25
3. Marta Zandberga
Race 1 25:46
Race 2 16:43
4. Annija O$ane
Race 1 22:50
Race 2 20:58
5. Marta Stipniece
Race 1 27:21
Race 2 17:02
6. Simona Lacplése
Race 1 27:55
Race 2 17:56
7. Katrina Lacija Ribena
Race 1 33:14
Race 2 16:45
8. Marta Kornejeva
Race 1 33:56
Race 2 23:58
9. Milda Ozolina
Race 1 30:37
Race 2 27:33

10. Lelde Krontale

Race 1 30:27

Race 2 29:16
11. Tina Krontale

Race 1 29:33

Race 2 36:59
12. Paula Patmalniece

Race 1 29:58

Race 2 37:26

13. Evelina Nagle
Race 1 43:.07
Race 2 25:45

14. Liva Zinberga
Race 1 42:51
Race 2 26:11

15. Alise Lace
Race 1 37:35
Race 2 33:46

16. Felicita Valtere
Race 1 37:55
Race 2 35:10

Anna Pastare
Race 1 53:40
Race 2 MP

Anna Rozenberga

Race 1 MP
Race 2 MP
Annija Tzara

Race 1 MP

Race 2 26:09

23:43
38:43

23:39
40:04

25:46
42:29

22:50
43:48

27:21
44:23

27:55
45:51

33:14
49:59

33:56
57:54

30:37
58:10

30:27
59:43

29:33
1:06:32

29:58
1:07:24

43:07
1:08:52

42:51
1:09:02

37:35
1:11:21

37:55
1:13:05

53:40
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

+0:53

+0:49
+1:21

+2:56
+3:46

+5:05

+4:31
+5:40

+5:05
+7:08

+10:24
+11:16

+11:06
+19:11

+7:47
+19:27

+7:37
+21:00

+6:43
+27:49

+7:08
+28:41

+20:17
+30:09

+20:01
+30:19

+14:45
+32:38

+15:05
+34:22

+30:50

(21132)

Siguldas Sporta skola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Laurenéu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Abelite PII

Laurencu sakumskola

Time

38:43

40:04

42:29

43:48

44:23

45:51

49:59

57:54

58:10

59:43

1:06:32

1:07:24

1:08:52

1:09:02

1:11:21

1:13:05

MP

MP

MP

MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, S10, (1/6)

Behind

+1:21

+3:46

+5:05

+5:40

+7:08

+11:16

+19:11

+19:27

+21:00

+27:49

+28:41

+30:09

+30:19

+32:38

+34:22



V10

Laura Spilberga
Race 1 MP
Race 2 MP

Lote Zinberga

Race 1 MP
Mara Bérze

Race 1 48:25
Race 2 MP
Mara Zinberga

Race 1 DNF

Davids Kalning
Race 1 16:05
Race 2 11:54

Matiss Martinsons

Race 1 18:14
Race 2 12:02
Radolfs Acting

Race 1 23:09
Race 2 14:47

Timotejs Janovs

Race 1 17:39
Race 2 22:36
Aksels Vegeris

Race 1 25:13
Race 2 15:32

Sebastians Janovs

Race 1 22:43
Race 2 18:37
Henrijs Polis

Race 1 22:46
Race 2 18:40

Linards Lasis
Race 1 22:49
Race 2 19:03

Karlis Tamovics
Race 1 24:31
Race 2 19:52

Gustavs Antrups

Race 1 25:36
Race 2 20:10
Mikelis Lkops

Race 1 27:58
Race 2 19:53
EMILS VEITS

Race 1 26:48
Race 2 22:30

Gustavs Emils Vijups
Race 1 34:40
Race 2 17:19

Egons Ozolins
Race 1 30:56
Race 2 21:48

Miks Oskars Saule

Race 1 30:18
Race 2 27:59
Atis Roze

Race 1 MP

Ernests Sate
Race 1 21:36
Race 2 MP

MP
MP

MP

48:25
MP

DNF

16:05
27:59

18:14
30:16

23:09
37:56

17:39
40:15

25:13
40:45

22:43
41:20

22:46
41:26

22:49
41:52

24:31
44:23

25:36
45:46

27:58
47:51

26:48
49:18

34:40
51:59

30:56
52:44

30:18
58:17

MP

21:36
MP

+25:35

+2:09
+2:17

+7:04
+9:57

+1:34
+12:16

+9:08
+12:46

+6:38
+13:21

+6:41
+13:27

+6:44
+13:53

+8:26
+16:24

+9:31
+17:47

+11:53
+19:52

+10:43
+21:19

+18:35
+24:00

+14:51
+24:45

+14:13
+30:18

+5:31

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Takas

Siguldas Sporta skola

Siguldas Takas

(20/31)

Siguldas Sporta skola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas 1.pamatskola

Siguldas Takas

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Takas

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Siguldas 1.pamatskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Césu Sporta skola

Siguldas 1.pamatskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

MP

MP

MP

DNF

Time

27:59

30:16

37:56

40:15

40:45

41:20

41:26

41:52

44:23

45:46

47:51

49:18

51:59

52:44

58:17

MP

MP

MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, S10, (2/6)

Behind

+2:17

+9:57

+12:16

+12:46

+13:21

+13:27

+13:53

+16:24

+17:47

+19:52

+21:19

+24:00

+24:45

+30:18



S$12

V12

Fricis Simanovi¢s
Race 1

Race 2

Ralfs Kalning
Race 1
Race 2

Toms Emils Saule
Race 1
Race 2

Uvis Cakulis
Race 1

Race 2

Ance Kornejeva
Race 1

Race 2

Dagmara Strautmale
Race 1
Race 2

Keta Keita Zeltina
Race 1
Race 2

Jete Laiva
Race 1

Race 2

Keita Eglite
Race 1
Race 2

Beatrise Gredzena
Race 1

Race 2

Adele Balanasa
Race 1
Race 2

Leina Skéle
Race 1

Race 2

19:57
MP

28:06
MP

MP
29:21

MP
MP

19:50
15:11

20:07
16:07

21:50
17:33

24:46
19:57

23:50
22:15

36:01
15:29

33:00
MP

MP
MP

Marta Kristiana Kojane

Race 1
Race 2

Nikola Cirse
Race 1
Race 2

Sanija Klava
Race 1

Race 2

Marting Mezsargs
Race 1

Race 2

Martin$ Strozs
Race 1

Race 2

Toms Balanass
Race 1
Race 2

Mikus Felcs
Race 1

Race 2

MP
19:00

MP
MP

MP
30:28

16:38
11:12

16:14
14:49

37:56
24:08

MP
17:46

19:57
MP

28:06
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

19:50
35:01

20:07
36:14

21:50
39:23

24:46
44:43

23:50
46:05

36:01
51:30

33:00
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

16:38
27:50

16:14
31:03

37:56
1:02:04

MP
MP

+3:52

+12:01

+1:56

+2:13
+1:13

+3:56
+4:22

+6:52
+9:42

+5:56
+11:04

+18:07
+16:29

+15:06

+0:24

+3:13

+21:42
+34:14

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas 1.pamatskola

Laurencu sakumskola

(11116)

Laurencu sakumskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Laurencu sakumskola

Siguldas Sporta skola

Siguldas 1. pamatskola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

Siguldas 1. pamatskola

Laurencu sakumskola

(415)

Siguldas Sporta skola

Individuali

Siguldas Sporta skola

Ozons

MP

MP

MP

MP

Time

35:01

36:14

39:23

44:43

46:05

51:30

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

Time

27:50

31:03

1:02:04

MP

MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, V10, (3/6)

Behind

+1:13

+4:22

+9:42

+11:04

+16:29

Behind

+3:13

+34:14



S14

V14

$16

V16

Anete Actina
Race 1

Race 2

Eva Grauda
Race 1
Race 2

Paulis Janovs
Race 1
Race 2

Otomars Gulbis
Race 1

Race 2

Martin$ Bojars
Race 1

Race 2

Maksis Vegeris
Race 1
Race 2

Miks lesalnieks
Race 1

Race 2

Francis Vegeris
Race 1
Race 2

Gustavs Bumblis
Race 1
Race 2

Kristine Brunere
Race 1
Race 2

Zane Egle
Race 1

Race 2

Tina Spektore
Race 1
Race 2

Liva Olina
Race 1
Race 2

Una Grauda
Race 1

Race 2

Ronalds Lakins
Race 1

Race 2

Ivars Anspoks
Race 1
Race 2

Oto Laiva
Race 1
Race 2

Edvards Petrovskis
Race 1

Race 2

Ri¢ards Perts
Race 1
Race 2

14:20
10:58

14:26
13:20

11:53
12:28

15:20
14:20

17:02
16:15

20:34
13:05

18:23
15:54

17:31
18:37

24.05
16:21

14:30
9:35

13:04
14:09

12:47
15:34

17:15
12:37

15:42
MP

12:17
12:06

15:35
10:24

20:48
11:29

23:00
16:04

27:45
17:00

14:20
25:18

14:26
27:46

11:53
24:21

15:20
29:40

17:02
33:17

20:34
33:39

18:23
34:17

17:31
36:08

24:05
40:26

14:30
24:05

13:04
27:13

12:47
28:21

17:156
29:52

15:42
MP

12:17
24:23

15:35
25:59

20:48
32:17

23:00
39:04

27:45
44:45

+0:06
+2:28

+3:27
+5:19

+5:09
+8:56

+8:41
+9:18

+6:30
+9:56

+5:38
+11:47

+12:12
+16:05

+1:43

+0:17
+3:.08

+4:16

+4:28
+5:47

+2:55

+3:18
+1:36

+8:31
+7:54

+10:43
+14:41

+15:28
+20:22

(212)

Siguldas 1.pamatskola

Siguldas Pilsétas Vidusskola

(7/8)

Siguldas Takas

Siguldas Valsts Gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

(515)

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Auseklis 1k

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

(516)

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Siguldas Valsts gimnazija

Time

25:18

27:46

Time

24:21

29:40

33:17

33:39

34:17

36:08

40:26

Time

24:05

27:13

28:21

29:52

MP

Time

24:23

25:59

32:17

39:04

44:45

MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, S14, (4/6)

Behind

+2:28

Behind

+5:19

+8:56

+9:18

+9:56

+11:47

+16:05

Behind

+3:08

+4:16

+5:47

Behind

+1:36

+7:54

+14:41

+20:22



MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, S21, (5/6)

s21 (11/12) Time Behind
1. Inese Felca Saultekas 28:08
Race 1 15:48 15:48
Race 2 12:20 28:08
2. Karina Janova Siguldas Takas 30:33 +2:25
Race 1 17:43 17:43 +1:55
Race 2 12:50 30:33 +2:25
3. Sanita Vijupe Individuali 31:55 +3:47
Race 1 18:03 18:03 +2:15
Race 2 13:52 31:55 +3:47
4. Malda Spurina SEXIGIE 33:56 +5:48
Race 1 20:18 20:18 +4:30
Race 2 13:38 33:56 +5:48
5. Zane Pipkaléja Individuali 36:02 +7:54
Race 1 18:12 18:12 +2:24
Race 2 17:50 36:02 +7:54
6. Aiga Rozenberga Individuali 38:47 +10:39
Race 1 23:44 23:44 +7:56
Race 2 15:03 38:47 +10:39
7. Dana Lase Individuali 41:42 +13:34
Race 1 22:45 22:45 +6:57
Race 2 18:57 41:42 +13:34
8. Kitija Ozolina Individuali 44:19 +16:11
Race 1 26:32 26:32 +10:44
Race 2 17:47 44:19 +16:11
9. lize Sate Individuali 51:05 +22:57
Race 1 30:35 30:35 +14:47
Race 2 20:30 51:05 +22:57
Inta Cakule Individuali MP
Race 1 MP MP
Race 2 MP MP
Laila Zinberga Siguldas Takas MP
Race 1 MP MP
Race 2 12:37 MP
V21 (8/12) Time Behind
1. Kristaps Bruners Siguldas Valsts gimnazija 19:09
Race 1 11:02 11:02 +0:29
Race 2 8:07 19:09
2. Edijs Smits Enkurs 20:30 +1:21
Race 1 10:33 10:33
Race 2 9:57 20:30 +1:21
3. Daniels Karklin$ Siguldas Takas 21:47 +2:38
Race 1 13:20 13:20 +2:47
Race 2 8:27 21:47 +2:38
4. Jékabs Janovs Siguldas Takas 22:49 +3:40
Race 1 14:33 14:33 +4:00
Race 2 8:16 22:49 +3:40
5. Valters Aboling SEXIGIE 23:01 +3:52
Race 1 12:23 12:23 +1:50
Race 2 10:38 23:01 +3:52
6. Rihards Sate Individuali 32:01 +12:52
Race 1 19:28 19:28 +8:55
Race 2 12:33 32:01 +12:52
7. Marting Ozoling Individuali 33:46 +14:37
Race 1 20:51 20:51 +10:18
Race 2 12:55 33:46 +14:37
8. Toms Tamovics Nemacos 44:23 +25:14
Race 1 24:35 24:35 +14:02

Race 2 19:48 44:23 +25:14



MeOS 2018-02-15 09:07:22, S40, (6/6)

S40 9/9) Time Behind
1. Kristine Veita Ozons 22:49
Race 1 13:21 13:21
Race 2 9:28 22:49
2. Kristine Balanasa Virsotne 35:55 +13:06
Race 1 22:09 22:09 +8:48
Race 2 13:46 35:55 +13:06
3. Solvita Kivleniece-Slivka Aldksne OK 38:15 +15:26
Race 1 24:20 24:20 +10:59
Race 2 13:55 38:15 +15:26
4. Inese Bajare Eko O 38:32 +15:43
Race 1 22:49 22:49 +9:28
Race 2 15:43 38:32 +15:43
5. Marita Riba Veloriba 39:56 +17:07
Race 1 22:34 22:34 +9:13
Race 2 17:22 39:56 +17:07
6. Linda Katlapa Ozons 40:50 +18:01
Race 1 25:17 25:17 +11:56
Race 2 15:33 40:50 +18:01
7. lize Lakina Meza sports 41:07 +18:18
Race 1 23:28 23:28 +10:07
Race 2 17:39 41:07 +18:18
8. Inese Grauda Individuali 41:10 +18:21
Race 1 25:02 25:02 +11:41
Race 2 16:08 41:10 +18:21
9. Inga Bérze Individuali 55:49 +33:00
Race 1 33:41 33:41 +20:20
Race 2 22:08 55:49 +33:00
V40 (8/8) Time Behind
1. Valdis Janovs Siguldas Takas 26:20
Race 1 16:06 16:06 +0:01
Race 2 10:14 26:20
2. Ansis Acting 3A 27:46 +1:26
Race 1 17:24 17:24 +1:19
Race 2 10:22 27:46 +1:26
3. Aldis Strozs Individuali 29:11 +2:51
Race 1 16:43 16:43 +0:38
Race 2 12:28 29:11 +2:51
4. Janis Marcinkevics Individuali 31:26 +5:06
Race 1 16:05 16:05
Race 2 15:21 31:26 +5:06
5. Ardis Dambis Individuali 32:35 +6:15
Race 1 19:46 19:46 +3:41
Race 2 12:49 32:35 +6:15
6. Ainars Vegeris Ozons 35:35 +9:15
Race 1 18:54 18:54 +2:49
Race 2 16:41 35:35 +9:15
7. Artis Mednis wAlts 39:08 +12:48
Race 1 20:23 20:23 +4:18
Race 2 18:45 39:08 +12:48
Maris Simanovi¢s Individuali MP
Race 1 MP MP

Race 2 15:40 MP



